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PD 60X24 PIERSCIEN DYSTANSOWY

Cena brutto

Cena netto

Numer katalogowy
Kod producenta
Kod EAN

Szerokos¢

Dtugosc

Wysokos$¢ dystansu
Model/ksztatt/forma
Spos6b montazu

Srednica

PD60x24 biaty_Pierscieh dystansowy 60 x 24 mm

1,56 zt

1,27 zt
GR_37059006
030653
5907813220524
60mm

60mm

24mm

Okragty
Podtynkowy

60mm
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